
ADD 2 EGGS
ADD 2 RASHERS OF BACON
ADD FETA & BALSALMIC GLAZE

BACON, EGG OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH  
ON WHITE, BROWN OR GF BREAD

LITTLE FLIRT BREAKFAST (VO / VEO)
TOAST, 1 FRIED EGG, 1 BACON RASHER, 1
SAUSAGE, TOMATO, BEANS & HASH BROWN

BIG FLIRT BREAKFAST (VO / VEO)
TOAST, 2 FRIED EGGS, 2 BACON RASHERS, 2
SAUSAGES, ROASTED TOMATOES, BEANS &
HASH BROWNS

FLIRTY SPANIARD (VO)
TOAST, 2 EGGS, CHORIZO, ROASTED
TOMATOES, SMOKED AOILI & GUACAMOLE

SMASHED AVO TOAST  (VE / GFO)
WITH CHILLI FLAKES & LIME WEDGE

BREAKFAST BUN
BRIOCHE BUN WITH SAUSAGES, FRIED EGG,
MELTED CHEDDAR & CHILLI JAM

CINNAMON TOASTED OATS (V)
WITH YOGHURT, BERRY COMPOTE & MAPLE
NUTS

FLIRT EGGS (V / GFO)
TWO EGGS (POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED)
ON WHITE, BROWN OR GF TOAST

EGGS FLORENTINE (V)
POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH MUFFINS,
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE & SPINACH

EGGS BENEDICT
POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH MUFFINS,
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE & SMOKED BACON

£4.95

£8.95

£11.95

£8.95

£5.95

+£1.95
+£2.50
+£1.95

£7.95

£7.50

£4.95

£8.95

£9.95

H A V E  A  F O O D  A L L E R G Y ?  
P L E A S E  S P E A K  T O  A  M E M B E R  O F  S T A F F  B E F O R E  O R D E R I N G

M A I N  D I S H E S

S I D E S  &  E X T R A S

P A N C A K E S  &  W A F F L E S

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

£5.95

£5.95

+£2.50

+£2.95

+£2.95

+£3.50

£9.95

2 BACON RASHERS

NUTELLA & FRESH
BANANA

BERRY COMPOTE &
GREEK YOGHURT

CHOCOLATE BAR (SEE
MILKSHAKES),  ICE CREAM
& CHOC SAUCE

AMERICAN PANCAKES (V)
SUGAR DUSTING & MAPLE
SYRUP

BELGIAN WAFFLE (V)
SUGAR DUSTING & MAPLE
SYRUP

 WAFFLE & PANCAKE EXTRAS

ULTIMATE FLIRTY WAFFLE
CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET, 2
BACON RASHERS, SUGAR
DUSTING & MAPLE SYRUP

SAUSAGE

CHORIZO

BACON RASHER

EGG

BEANS

MUSHROOMS

2 HASH BROWNS

HOUSE COLESLAW

CHEF'S SAUCES
SMOKEY AIOLI,  CHILLI JAM,
LIME & HERB OR HOT MAYO

£1.95

£1.95

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.95

£1.00

£0.75

E G G S

S E R V E D  T I L L  1 2 N O O N
O R D E R  A T  T H E  B A R  W I T H  Y O U  T A B L E  N U M B E R


