

# BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED TILL 12NOON
ORDER AT THE BAR WITH YOU TABLE NUMBER

#### MAIN DISHES

# PANCAKES & WAFFLES

BACON, EGG OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH ON WHITE, BROWN OR GF BREAD LITTLE FLIRT BREAKFAST (VO / VEO)	£4.95 £8.95	AMERICAN PANCAKES (V) £5.95 SUGAR DUSTING & MAPLE SYRUP
TOAST, 1 FRIED EGG, 1 BACON RASHER, 1 SAUSAGE, TOMATO, BEANS & HASH BROWN BIG FLIRT BREAKFAST (VO / VEO) TOAST, 2 FRIED EGGS, 2 BACON RASHERS, 2	£11.95	BELGIAN WAFFLE (V) £5.95 SUGAR DUSTING & MAPLE SYRUP
SAUSAGES, ROASTED TOMATOES, BEANS & HASH BROWNS		WAFFLE & PANCAKE EXTRAS • 2 BACON RASHERS +£2.50
FLIRTY SPANIARD (VO) TOAST, 2 EGGS, CHORIZO, ROASTED TOMATOES, SMOKED AOILI & GUACAMOLE	£8.95	• NUTELLA & FRESH +£2.95 BANANA
SMASHED AVO TOAST (VE / GFO) WITH CHILLI FLAKES & LIME WEDGE • ADD 2 EGGS	£5.95 +£1.95	• BERRY COMPOTE & +£2.95 GREEK YOGHURT
<ul> <li>ADD 2 RASHERS OF BACON</li> <li>ADD FETA &amp; BALSALMIC GLAZE</li> </ul>	+£2.50 +£1.95	• CHOCOLATE BAR (SEE +£3.50 MILKSHAKES), ICE CREAM
BREAKFAST BUN	£7.95	& CHOC SAUCE
BRIOCHE BUN WITH SAUSAGES, FRIED EGG, MELTED CHEDDAR & CHILLI JAM  CINNAMON TOASTED OATS (V) WITH YOGHURT, BERRY COMPOTE & MAPLE NUTS	£7.50	ULTIMATE FLIRTY WAFFLE £9.95 CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET, 2 BACON RASHERS, SUGAR DUSTING & MAPLE SYRUP

### EGGS

# SIDES & EXTRAS

FLIRT EGGS (V / GFO) TWO EGGS (POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED)	£4.95	SAUSAGE CHORIZO BACON RASHER	£1.95 £1.95 £1.50
ON WHITE, BROWN OR GF TOAST	60 OF	EGG	£1.50
EGGS FLORENTINE (V) POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH MUFFINS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE & SPINACH	£8.95	BEANS	£1.50
		MUSHROOMS	£1.50
EGGS BENEDICT	£9.95	2 HASH BROWNS	£1.95
POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH MUFFINS,		HOUSE COLESLAW	£1.00
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE & SMOKED BACON		CHEF'S SAUCES	£0.75
		SMOKEY AIOLI, CHILLI JAM LIME & HERB OR HOT MAY	

#### HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY?

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING